
2. Sportfest des TSV Peißenberg am 27. Mai 2017

Dreikampf M10 45
Dreikampf 50 m Hürden / Weit / Ball

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 506 Marcel Neumann VfL Murnau 4 Rangpunkte 9,69 s / 3,74 m / 27,00 m
2 2 511 Markus Berndaner VfL Murnau 11 Rangpunkte 9,93 s / 3,58 m / 23,00 m
3 3 502 Frederic Ryba TSV Schongau 12 Rangpunkte 10,52 s / 3,31 m / 28,00 m
4 3 503 Johannes Kaemmerer TSV Schongau 12 Rangpunkte 10,35 s / 3,44 m / 26,00 m
5 5 534 Leni Kraus VfL Murnau 13 Rangpunkte 10,65 s / 3,36 m / 27,00 m
6 6 512 Stelio Kiramas TSV Schondorf 15 Rangpunkte 9,77 s / 3,25 m / 22,50 m
7 7 508 Simon Streicher TSV Peißenberg 21 Rangpunkte 9,97 s / 3,17 m / 12,00 m
8 8 507 David Emerkofer TV Bad Tölz 23 Rangpunkte 11,06 s / 2,81 m / 24,00 m
9 9 501 Kiran Göbel VfL Murnau 24 Rangpunkte 10,70 s / 3,16 m / 22,00 m

10 10 504 Leander Walchshöfer TSV Weilheim 29 Rangpunkte 11,47 s / 2,44 m / 13,50 m

800-m-Lauf M10 29
Acht

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 508 Simon Streicher TSV Peißenberg 2:56,88 min
2 2 501 Kiran Göbel VfL Murnau 3:01,27 min
3 3 503 Johannes Kaemmerer TSV Schongau 3:05,07 min
4 4 502 Frederic Ryba TSV Schongau 3:08,57 min
5 5 505 Maximilian Stockinger TSV Penzberg 3:11,92 min
6 6 511 Markus Berndaner VfL Murnau 3:18,39 min

Dreikampf M11 46
Dreikampf 50 m Hürden / Weit / Ball

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 513 Lenny Louis-Louisy TSV Schongau 6 Rangpunkte 8,78 s / 4,18 m / 31,50 m
2 2 516 Bastian Müller TSV Schongau 7 Rangpunkte 9,04 s / 3,96 m / 33,00 m
3 3 517 Kilian Niedermeyr SC Bad Kohlgrub 8 Rangpunkte 9,11 s / 4,29 m / 27,00 m
4 4 514 Matthias Höck TSV Peißenberg 9 Rangpunkte 9,50 s / 3,78 m / 33,50 m
5 5 515 Jakob Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 15 Rangpunkte 9,68 s / 3,37 m / 23,00 m
6 6 518 Michael Rödel TSV Peißenberg 18 Rangpunkte 10,32 s / 3,09 m / 17,00 m

800-m-Lauf M11 30
Acht

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 513 Lenny Louis-Louisy TSV Schongau 2:47,10 min
2 2 514 Matthias Höck TSV Peißenberg 3:04,39 min
3 3 515 Jakob Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 3:17,66 min

Dreikampf W10 47
Dreikampf 50 m Hürden / Weit / Ball

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 526 Nina Konrad TSV Schongau 6 Rangpunkte 9,40 s / 3,27 m / 16,50 m
2 2 523 Emma-Lynn Donner VfL Murnau 12 Rangpunkte 9,73 s / 3,36 m / 13,00 m
3 2 528 Johanna Karl TSV Weilheim 12 Rangpunkte 10,07 s / 3,14 m / 22,00 m
4 4 530 Elanur Yapici TSV Schongau 14 Rangpunkte 10,45 s / 3,14 m / 25,00 m
5 4 533 Magdalena Führer TSV Peißenberg 14 Rangpunkte 9,54 s / 3,09 m / 16,50 m
6 6 529 Luisa Lex VfL Murnau 18 Rangpunkte 10,44 s / 3,21 m / 15,50 m
7 7 525 Sophia Utzschneider VfL Murnau 20 Rangpunkte 10,15 s / 3,23 m / 9,50 m

28.05.2017 - 20:40



8 8 522 Selina Schuster VfL Murnau 22 Rangpunkte 11,05 s / 3,12 m / 16,50 m
9 9 524 Sophie Albrecht VfL Murnau 23 Rangpunkte 10,86 s / 3,23 m / 10,00 m

10 10 532 Ronja Heuft TSV Schondorf 27 Rangpunkte 14,72 s / 2,74 m / 16,50 m
11 11 531 Sophie Radlmayr TSV Schondorf 28 Rangpunkte 10,98 s / 2,94 m / 13,00 m
12 12 550 Annika Schartl VfL Murnau 29 Rangpunkte 10,78 s / 2,79 m / 12,50 m

800-m-Lauf W10 31
Acht

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 526 Nina Konrad TSV Schongau 3:08,86 min
2 2 529 Luisa Lex VfL Murnau 3:19,84 min
3 3 523 Emma-Lynn Donner VfL Murnau 3:28,45 min
4 4 522 Selina Schuster VfL Murnau 3:30,95 min
5 5 550 Annika Schartl VfL Murnau 3:35,45 min
6 6 525 Sophia Utzschneider VfL Murnau 3:42,59 min

Dreikampf W11 48
Dreikampf 50 m Hürden / Weit / Ball

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 535 Lilli Mahner TSV Peißenberg 3 Rangpunkte 9,12 s / 4,03 m / 35,00 m
2 2 539 Lea Reichert TSV Penzberg 9 Rangpunkte 9,31 s / 3,69 m / 21,00 m
3 3 541 Jana Castan TSV Peißenberg 11 Rangpunkte 9,46 s / 3,27 m / 31,50 m
4 4 538 Jana Schauff TSV Weilheim 14 Rangpunkte 9,87 s / 3,37 m / 24,50 m
5 5 545 Antonia Schleich TSV Peißenberg 15 Rangpunkte 10,04 s / 3,47 m / 21,00 m
6 6 537 Marina Luchsbacher TSV Schongau 18 Rangpunkte 9,77 s / 3,46 m / 16,50 m
7 7 553 Ina Klug TSV Penzberg 21 Rangpunkte 9,74 s / 3,25 m / 15,50 m
8 8 536 Lena Hollerbach TSV Schongau 23 Rangpunkte 10,45 s / 3,10 m / 22,00 m
9 9 540 Arianna Lory TSV Peißenberg 24 Rangpunkte 10,07 s / 3,17 m / 17,50 m

10 10 544 Hannah Franz TSV Peißenberg 27 Rangpunkte 10,40 s / 3,01 m / 20,00 m
11 11 543 Theresa Storf SC Bad Kohlgrub 33 Rangpunkte 10,57 s / 3,01 m / 14,50 m
12 11 546 Julia Prasser TSV Peißenberg 33 Rangpunkte 11,20 s / 3,04 m / 14,50 m

800-m-Lauf W11 32
Acht

Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 535 Lilli Mahner TSV Peißenberg 2:50,79 min
2 2 549 Maria Keil FC Puchheim 2:53,48 min
3 3 540 Arianna Lory TSV Peißenberg 3:16,83 min
4 4 536 Lena Hollerbach TSV Schongau 3:19,57 min
5 5 553 Ina Klug TSV Penzberg 3:22,92 min
6 6 539 Lea Reichert TSV Penzberg 3:26,90 min
7 7 537 Marina Luchsbacher TSV Schongau 3:34,26 min
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Kreismeisterschaften U14
Kreis Oberbayern Süd/West

75-m-Lauf M12 1
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 401 David Klamt TSV Marktoberdorf 10,57 s
2 2 402 Xaver Seelos TSV Wolfratshausen 10,85 s
3 3 403 Alex Petrov LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen10,94 s
4 4 405 Marco Burkhart LG Würm Athletik 11,59 s
5 5 404 Xaver Wintzingerode TSV Penzberg 12,64 s
6 6 406 Raphael Gasser TSV Peißenberg 14,29 s

800-m-Lauf M12 2
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 402 Xaver Seelos TSV Wolfratshausen 2:45,12 min
2 2 404 Xaver Wintzingerode TSV Penzberg 2:57,69 min
3 3 405 Marco Burkhart LG Würm Athletik 3:00,72 min
4 4 409 Felix Radis LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen3:03,01 min
5 5 408 Hendrik von Seggern TSV Peißenberg 3:14,66 min

60 m Hürden M12 3
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 401 David Klamt TSV Marktoberdorf 10,68 s
2 2 402 Xaver Seelos TSV Wolfratshausen 10,76 s

Hochsprung M12 4
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 410 Christian Emanuel Widder TSV Weilheim 1,20 m

Weitsprung M12 5
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 401 David Klamt TSV Marktoberdorf 4,63 m
2 2 402 Xaver Seelos TSV Wolfratshausen 4,41 m
3 3 403 Alex Petrov LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen4,03 m
4 4 408 Hendrik von Seggern TSV Peißenberg 3,42 m
5 5 404 Xaver Wintzingerode TSV Penzberg 3,20 m
6 6 407 Johannes Metsch TSV Peißenberg 3,02 m
7 7 406 Raphael Gasser TSV Peißenberg 2,95 m

Ballwurf (200 g) M12 6
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 402 Xaver Seelos TSV Wolfratshausen 38,00 m
2 2 410 Christian Emanuel Widder TSV Weilheim 31,00 m
3 3 405 Marco Burkhart LG Würm Athletik 21,50 m
4 4 407 Johannes Metsch TSV Peißenberg 17,00 m
5 5 406 Raphael Gasser TSV Peißenberg 15,50 m

Kugelstoßen M12 7
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 410 Christian Emanuel Widder TSV Weilheim 6,21 m

75-m-Lauf M13 8
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 411 Tim Schönefeld TSV Penzberg 10,96 s
2 2 412 Paul Hoeß TSV Marktoberdorf 11,13 s
3 3 415 Andreas Weiss TSV Weilheim 11,40 s
4 4 413 Simeon Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 11,59 s
5 5 416 Josia Hummig TSV Peißenberg 12,41 s

800-m-Lauf M13 9
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Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat
1 1 411 Tim Schönefeld TSV Penzberg 2:50,36 min
2 2 417 Oliver Zehnpfennig TSV Marktoberdorf 2:59,28 min
3 3 416 Josia Hummig TSV Peißenberg 3:14,78 min

60 m Hürden M13 10
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 415 Andreas Weiss TSV Weilheim 11,39 s
2 2 413 Simeon Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 12,70 s
3 3 416 Josia Hummig TSV Peißenberg 13,63 s

Hochsprung M13 11
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 418 Silvan Rossmanith TSV Marktoberdorf 1,48 m
2 2 419 Luca Moser TSV Marktoberdorf 1,32 m
3 3 411 Tim Schönefeld TSV Penzberg 1,32 m
4 4 416 Josia Hummig TSV Peißenberg 1,20 m
5 5 413 Simeon Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 1,12 m

Weitsprung M13 12
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 418 Silvan Rossmanith TSV Marktoberdorf 4,30 m
2 2 414 Felix Schrag TSV Penzberg 4,08 m
3 3 415 Andreas Weiss TSV Weilheim 3,94 m
4 4 419 Luca Moser TSV Marktoberdorf 3,74 m
5 5 420 Arne Kneisel TSV Marktoberdorf 3,69 m
6 6 413 Simeon Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 3,65 m
7 7 416 Josia Hummig TSV Peißenberg 3,41 m
8 8 417 Oliver Zehnpfennig TSV Marktoberdorf 3,15 m

Ballwurf (200 g) M13 13
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 412 Paul Hoeß TSV Marktoberdorf 42,50 m
2 2 415 Andreas Weiss TSV Weilheim 38,00 m
3 3 413 Simeon Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 33,01 m
4 4 414 Felix Schrag TSV Penzberg 33,00 m
5 5 416 Josia Hummig TSV Peißenberg 25,00 m

Kugelstoßen M13 14
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 419 Luca Moser TSV Marktoberdorf 7,53 m
2 2 413 Simeon Remlinger TSV Peißenberg 6,36 m
3 3 417 Oliver Zehnpfennig TSV Marktoberdorf 6,10 m
4 4 420 Arne Kneisel TSV Marktoberdorf 4,80 m

75-m-Lauf W12 15
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 422 Lena Grünauer LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen10,48 s
2 2 421 Lara Dietrich TSV Penzberg 10,87 s
3 3 430 Viktoria Utschneider SC Bad Kohlgrub 11,06 s
4 4 427 Anna Donath TSV 1880 Starnberg 11,17 s
5 4 432 Juli Seipp TSV Weilheim 11,17 s
6 6 433 Carolin Echter TSV Peißenberg 11,32 s
7 7 428 Elena Kriner LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen11,44 s
8 8 424 Anja Rabenseifner LG Würm Athletik 11,67 s
9 9 429 Charlotte Wimmer SC Bad Kohlgrub 11,73 s

10 10 431 Anna Emerkofer LG Oberland 11,79 s
11 11 435 Sarah Führer TSV Peißenberg 11,87 s
12 12 426 Annemarie Seevogel TSV Penzberg 12,04 s
13 13 425 Alexandra Promm LG Würm Athletik 12,14 s
14 14 434 Charlotte Engelhardt TSV Peißenberg 12,97 s
15 15 436 Charlotta Bibi LG Oberland 13,14 s
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800-m-Lauf W12 16
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 438 Felina Karg TSV Marktoberdorf 2:49,37 min
2 2 432 Juli Seipp TSV Weilheim 2:55,60 min
3 3 431 Anna Emerkofer LG Oberland 3:03,89 min
4 4 425 Alexandra Promm LG Würm Athletik 3:07,33 min
5 5 426 Annemarie Seevogel TSV Penzberg 3:07,42 min

60 m Hürden W12 17
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 422 Lena Grünauer LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen10,04 s
2 2 421 Lara Dietrich TSV Penzberg 11,70 s
3 3 424 Anja Rabenseifner LG Würm Athletik 11,89 s
4 4 433 Carolin Echter TSV Peißenberg 12,34 s
5 5 431 Anna Emerkofer LG Oberland 12,87 s
6 6 435 Sarah Führer TSV Peißenberg 13,56 s
7 7 434 Charlotte Engelhardt TSV Peißenberg 14,97 s

Hochsprung W12 18
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 439 Josi Lory SC Bad Kohlgrub 1,24 m
2 2 424 Anja Rabenseifner LG Würm Athletik 1,16 m
3 3 434 Charlotte Engelhardt TSV Peißenberg 1,12 m
4 4 431 Anna Emerkofer LG Oberland 1,12 m

Weitsprung W12 19
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 430 Viktoria Utschneider SC Bad Kohlgrub 4,44 m
2 2 422 Lena Grünauer LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen4,15 m
3 3 427 Anna Donath TSV 1880 Starnberg 4,09 m
4 4 429 Charlotte Wimmer SC Bad Kohlgrub 4,04 m
5 5 421 Lara Dietrich TSV Penzberg 3,98 m
6 6 438 Felina Karg TSV Marktoberdorf 3,88 m
7 7 439 Josi Lory SC Bad Kohlgrub 3,84 m
8 8 432 Juli Seipp TSV Weilheim 3,80 m
9 9 428 Elena Kriner LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen3,78 m

10 10 433 Carolin Echter TSV Peißenberg 3,51 m
11 11 431 Anna Emerkofer LG Oberland 3,51 m
12 12 435 Sarah Führer TSV Peißenberg 3,27 m
13 13 426 Annemarie Seevogel TSV Penzberg 3,25 m
14 14 434 Charlotte Engelhardt TSV Peißenberg 3,23 m
15 15 436 Charlotta Bibi LG Oberland 2,55 m

Ballwurf (200 g) W12 20
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 430 Viktoria Utschneider SC Bad Kohlgrub 35,50 m
2 2 438 Felina Karg TSV Marktoberdorf 31,50 m
3 3 439 Josi Lory SC Bad Kohlgrub 29,00 m
4 4 429 Charlotte Wimmer SC Bad Kohlgrub 27,50 m
5 5 434 Charlotte Engelhardt TSV Peißenberg 25,50 m
6 6 427 Anna Donath TSV 1880 Starnberg 25,00 m
7 7 431 Anna Emerkofer LG Oberland 23,00 m

Kugelstoßen W12 21
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 439 Josi Lory SC Bad Kohlgrub 6,10 m
2 2 430 Viktoria Utschneider SC Bad Kohlgrub 5,88 m

75-m-Lauf W13 22
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 440 Lucia Zeller SC Bad Kohlgrub 10,58 s
2 2 441 Franziska Mannheim TSV Penzberg 10,63 s
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3 3 453 Corinna Braun TSV Penzberg 10,83 s
4 4 445 Daniela Gauler LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen10,84 s
5 5 442 Carolin Stadler SC Bad Kohlgrub 10,90 s
6 6 444 Hanna Ackermann TSV Penzberg 10,95 s
7 7 451 Nicole Chamier LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen11,21 s
8 8 443 Franziska Stockinger TSV Penzberg 11,33 s
9 9 448 Liliana Ihßen TSV Penzberg 11,40 s

10 9 454 Lukia Gick TSV Weilheim 11,40 s
11 11 447 Lina Morgenstern TSV Peißenberg 11,42 s
12 12 446 Eva Zehetner TSV Penzberg 11,52 s
13 13 449 Hannah Steck TSV Marktoberdorf 11,53 s
14 14 450 Laura Bals TSV Peißenberg 11,74 s
15 14 452 Johanna Schellmann LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen11,74 s

800-m-Lauf W13 23
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 455 Julia Rath TSV Penzberg 2:31,92 min
2 2 450 Laura Bals TSV Peißenberg 2:58,22 min

60 m Hürden W13 24
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 455 Julia Rath TSV Penzberg 10,76 s
2 2 444 Hanna Ackermann TSV Penzberg 11,27 s
3 3 441 Franziska Mannheim TSV Penzberg 11,86 s
4 4 452 Johanna Schellmann LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen11,93 s

Hochsprung W13 25
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 453 Corinna Braun TSV Penzberg 1,42 m
2 2 455 Julia Rath TSV Penzberg 1,32 m
3 3 449 Hannah Steck TSV Marktoberdorf 1,28 m

Weitsprung W13 26
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 453 Corinna Braun TSV Penzberg 4,56 m
2 2 442 Carolin Stadler SC Bad Kohlgrub 4,48 m
3 3 445 Daniela Gauler LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen4,38 m
4 4 440 Lucia Zeller SC Bad Kohlgrub 4,23 m
5 5 444 Hanna Ackermann TSV Penzberg 4,11 m
6 6 456 Cornelia Schleburg TSV Marktoberdorf 4,08 m
7 7 449 Hannah Steck TSV Marktoberdorf 4,03 m
8 8 452 Johanna Schellmann LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen3,89 m
9 9 441 Franziska Mannheim TSV Penzberg 3,81 m

10 10 448 Liliana Ihßen TSV Penzberg 3,74 m
11 11 447 Lina Morgenstern TSV Peißenberg 3,56 m
12 12 446 Eva Zehetner TSV Penzberg 3,49 m
13 13 450 Laura Bals TSV Peißenberg 3,42 m

Ballwurf (200 g) W13 27
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 445 Daniela Gauler LAG Garmisch-Partenkirchen39,50 m
2 2 456 Cornelia Schleburg TSV Marktoberdorf 39,00 m
3 3 441 Franziska Mannheim TSV Penzberg 29,00 m
4 4 457 Saida Dazdarevic TSV Schongau 28,50 m
5 5 448 Liliana Ihßen TSV Penzberg 28,00 m
6 6 455 Julia Rath TSV Penzberg 25,50 m
7 7 446 Eva Zehetner TSV Penzberg 23,00 m

Kugelstoßen W13 28
Rang Name, Vorname Verein Resultat

1 1 457 Saida Dazdarevic TSV Schongau 7,63 m
2 2 456 Cornelia Schleburg TSV Marktoberdorf 7,39 m
3 3 443 Franziska Stockinger TSV Penzberg 7,22 m
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